&‘ LUYCKX JOSE

uw machinespecialist

Specificaties
Volt

Lengte

Breedte

Hoogte

Montagetype

Luyckx Jose BV
* Roeselarestraat 4A « 8880 Rollegem-Kapelle (Ledegem) « Belgié
* +32 56 50 94 10 -« info@luyckxjose.be « BE 0457 370 143

ACCU 12V 45AH 360A

h.224x1.238xb.129 -/+ borntype FORD
alternatief: 55022 (229x238x140) / TY26498
-John Deere 3720/ 1565 / 3036 / 855e
-Multi One

-Kubota / -Valpadana Blitz 120

Artikelnummer SMF54523
Voorraadstatus Beperkte voorraad

107.40 incl. btw

88.76 excl. btw

12V

237 mm

128 mm

202 mm
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